three thousands five hundred and seventeen) and these groups saved upto Rs. 11, 
57,323 (Rupees Eleven lakhs fifty seven thousands three hundred and twenty 
three) in this financial year.

 609 SHGs out of 610 SHGs have bank account and they were provided Rs. 55, 
92,306 (Rupees fifty five lakhs ninety two thousand three hundred and six), which 
these groups are using in their different economic activities.

 420 SHGs out of 610 SHGs belonging to BPL families have been linked with Swarn 
Jayanti Swa-rojgar Yojna in which these SHGs   got subsidies of Rs. 30,48,700 
(Rupees Thirty lakh forty eight thousand seven hundred). 

 147 SHG have been linked to Cash Credit Limit Schemes of the Bank.

 SHG groups were linked to inter-loaning schemes, where 4708 women were 
provided loan facility of Rs. 95,57,989 (Rupees Ninety five lakh fifty seven thousand 
nine hundred eighty nine).

 254 SHGs were awarded first and 130 SHGs awarded second grade based on their 
performance.

 Women of SHGs were linked to different small scale economic activities on the 
basis of availability of natural resources to provide them employment and self-